Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

16.80CKBM15-38

16.80CKBM20-50

16.80CKBM35-85

16.80CKBM75-85

WLL
ton

15

35

725)

Coil Hook Type CKBM

Product information

Counterbalanced

General: For small or medium-sized loads and moderate coil widths. See the introductory text above in the section on C-hooks.

Design: Hollow beam that is lighter in weight than equivalent steel plate. The counterbalance ensures that the fork is always in a horizontal

position, regardless of whether the hook is empty or loaded.

Proof: 1,5 x WLL.

Material: Hollow-beam of high-strength structural steel.
Marking: Type, working load limit, maximum coil width and CE marking.

Finish: Yellow painted.

Note: We recommend the use a of 2-leg chain sling, headroom permitting as an increase in dimension L provides better balance.

Safety factor: 1,5 x WLL.

Max coil width
mm

380

500

850

850

B mm

50

50

75

90

C mm

100

100

150

200

300

375

600

750

100

60

100

100

500

500

500

550

mm

300

310

420

500

mm

110

120

150

200

Weight
kg

25
80
130

240



Blueprint

0]




	Coil Hook Type CKBM
	Blueprint


