

# Coil Hook Type CKBM



## Product information

### CERTEX

#### Counterbalanced

**General:** For small or medium-sized loads and moderate coil widths. See the introductory text above in the section on C-hooks.

**Design:** Hollow beam that is lighter in weight than equivalent steel plate. The counterbalance ensures that the fork is always in a horizontal position, regardless of whether the hook is empty or loaded.

**Proof:** 1,5 x WLL.

**Material:** Hollow-beam of high-strength structural steel.

**Marking:** Type, working load limit, maximum coil width and CE marking.

**Finish:** Yellow painted.

**Note:** We recommend the use of a 2-leg chain sling, headroom permitting as an increase in dimension L provides better balance.

**Safety factor:** 1,5 x WLL.

Part code	WLL ton	Max coil width mm	B mm	C mm	E mm	G mm	H mm	L mm	S mm	Weight kg
16.80CKBM15-38	1.5	380	50	100	300	100	500	300	110	25
16.80CKBM20-50	2	500	50	100	375	60	500	310	120	80
16.80CKBM35-85	3.5	850	75	150	600	100	500	420	150	130
16.80CKBM75-85	7.5	850	90	200	750	100	550	500	200	240

## Blueprint

